





DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS

- 1. Duncan Robinson Funeral Services is an independent funeral directing business owned solely by Duncan and Val Robinson.
- 2. Duncan Robinson Funeral Services has no material or financial interest in any price comparison websites.
- 3. Duncan Robinson Funeral Services has made no charitable donation, contribution or payment of gratuity to a third party, or other form of payment which does not relate to a cost incurred or a service provided by the third party on behalf of Duncan Robinson Funeral Services.



UNIT 2, KING'S MILL LANE SETTLE NORTH YORKSHIRE BD24 9BS

TELEPHONE: 01729 825 444

EMAIL: ENQUIRIES@DUNCANROBINSONFUNERALSERVICES.CO.UK

DUNCAN ROBINSON FUNERAL SERVICES IS A MEMBER OF THE NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF FUNERAL DIRECTORS

